
Información articulos

OUT. PEDESTAL LIGHT

WHITE

METAL, PLASTIC

47684/05TODD

4 *pöregd#yxycxn*

VOLTAGE

LUMEN

KELVIN

BULB INCL. EXCHANGEABLE

EEC

E27

230

TC-TSE

E27

OPTIONAL

WATTAGE max. 1x20

TC-TSE

max. 1 x 20W

PACKING UNIT 1

PRODUCT DIMENSION
400 mm
70 mm

165 mm

CARTON DIMENSION

0,00
0,00

10295964

420 mm
120 mm

220 mm

BULB TYPE

SOCKET
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